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Nom Prénom Sexe N° Licence Année Catégorie Nation Club Temps Organisme Départ Ab Dis

1 ARBORE Marie F 1 405837001079239 1996 Benjamin FRA USCN LA CHARITE 00:08:12.34 FFN O N N

2 SEGUIN Audrey F 19 405837001096777 1996 Benjamin FRA USCN LA CHARITE 00:08:12.90 FFN O N N

3 FUCHS Sarah F 12 60450833782910 1997 Benjamin FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:08:54.28 FFN LOIRET O N N

4 COURILLON Marie F 9 604508331246074 1996 Benjamin FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:09:11.23 FFN LOIRET O N N

5 TANTI Corentin M 20 604508331068268 1996 Benjamin FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:09:13.59 FFN LOIRET O N N

6 BRANCHAREL Pierre M 5 959622 1998 Poussin FRA CNP Redon 00:09:45.71 FFN O N N

7 TEXIER Alexandre M 22 1160278 1998 Poussin FRA CNP Redon 00:09:49.79 FFN O N N

8 BOURDIN Aurelie F 4 604508331068441 1995 Minime FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:10:09.51 FFN LOIRET O N N

9 MANCEL Gregory M 15 604508331347152 1965 Espoir FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:10:30.36 FFN LOIRET O N N

10 PUISSANT Ludivine F 16 604508331121048 1997 Benjamin FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:10:54.23 FFN LOIRET O N N

11 ROULLAND Tiffany F 17 604508331068453 1994 Minime FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:13:53.89 FFN LOIRET O N N

12 TEBOULBI Melynda F 21 60450833899011 1997 Benjamin FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:00:00.00 FFN LOIRET O O N



1km500
Nom Prénom Sexe N° Licence Année Catégorie Nation Club Temps Organisme Départ Ab Dis

1 FLORIJN Koen M 28 8600851 1986 Senior AUT MNC DORDRECHT 00:21:20.20 KNZB O N N

2 LE GOALLEC Antonin M 35 210603068688856 1995 Minime FRA JEUNESSE NATATION COMPIEGNE 00:21:23.28 FFN O N N

3 VILLARD Vivien M 58 90061228646134 1994 Minime FRA ASPTT NICE 00:21:25.43 FFN O N N

4 BELLAUD Killian M 8 706141 1993 Cadet FRA CNP Redon 00:21:45.76 FFN O N N

5 VETOIS Nicolas M 56 6045083365204 1989 Espoir FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:21:45.95 FFN LOIRET O N N

6 EMMEN Desiree F 27 9204862 1992 Cadet AUT ZV DE VENNEN 00:22:00.76 KNZB O N N

7 REBECHE Eric M 47 438842 1991 Junior FRA SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE (130774148) 00:22:58.53 FFN O N N

8 GAGNADOUX Cindy F 29 6045083373320 1983 Senior FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:23:00.73 FFN LOIRET O N N

9 CHEMIN Pierre-Edouard M 18 13077970148675 1989 Espoir FRA Aquatic club Claye-Souilly 00:23:44.45 FFN O N N

10 BRANCHAREL Julien M 11 482233 1993 Cadet FRA CNP Redon 00:24:47.12 FFN O N N

11 ROUXEL Martin M 48 546560 1992 Cadet FRA CNP Redon 00:24:48.71 FFN O N N

12 BRANTU Benjamin M 13 210603068572485 1995 Minime FRA JEUNESSE NATATION COMPIEGNE 00:24:51.64 FFN O N N

13 KRAKUS Olivier M 34 725576 1992 Cadet FRA Club Nautique du Canton d'Atiichy 00:25:03.90 FFN O N N

14 SEVERIN Maxime M 52 210603068726496 1994 Minime FRA JEUNESSE NATATION COMPIEGNE 00:25:04.61 FFN O N N

15 FAGOT Quentin M 60 1992 Cadet FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:25:11.61 FFN LOIRET O N N

16 SEVERIN Raphael M 53 210603068726497 1995 Minime FRA JEUNESSE NATATION COMPIEGNE 00:25:30.21 FFN O N N

17 MANCEAU Romane F 37 604508331291160 1994 Minime FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:25:44.01 FFN LOIRET O N N

18 GARNIER Melanie F 30 604508331102430 1993 Cadet FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:25:46.75 FFN LOIRET O N N

19 MENDEZ Maéva F 41 849632 1995 Minime FRA SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE (130774148) 00:27:10.25 FFN O N N

20 MANGUY Mathieu M 38 625594 1994 Minime FRA CNP Redon 00:27:18.61 FFN O N N

21 DEGHAYE Aurore F 26 60450833782923 1993 Cadet FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:27:21.48 FFN LOIRET O N N

22 MOREAU Celine F 42 791811 1995 Minime FRA CNP Redon 00:27:27.54 FFN O N N

23 SALIGOT Ludivine F 50 60450833829128 1993 Cadet FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:27:43.61 FFN LOIRET O N N

24 TOURATIER Armand M 55 60450833851049 1993 Cadet FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:28:04.59 FFN LOIRET O N N

25 D'ETTORRE Jean-Marie M 24 306337851081459 1982 Senior FRA Chamalieres Montferrand Natation 00:28:08.90 FFN O N N

26 TANGUY Fanny F 54 50293951873227 1993 Cadet 0 CN Morlaix 00:28:13.17 FFN O N N

27 COLOMBIE Agathe F 23 210603068629009 1994 Minime FRA JEUNESSE NATATION COMPIEGNE 00:28:20.09 FFN O N N

28 MARCHAISSE Emmeline F 39 802929 1993 Cadet FRA CLUB DE NATATION PLAISIROIS 00:28:31.50 FFN O N N

29 SEGUIN Audrey F 51 405837001096777 1996 Benjamin FRA USCN LA CHARITE 00:29:18.53 FFN O N N

30 BOIS Fabien M 10 4058370066552 1972 Senior FRA USCN LA CHARITE 00:29:22.14 FFN O N N

31 JOUBERT Gaelle F 62 1986 Senior FRA ACB 00:29:35.04 FFN O N N

32 PAVARD Jean-Charles M 44 604508331046149 1996 Benjamin FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:30:02.71 FFN LOIRET O N N

33 ARBORE Marie F 3 405837001079239 1996 Benjamin FRA USCN LA CHARITE 00:30:06.37 FFN O N N

34 MARILLIER Valentin M 40 40583455487715 1991 Junior FRA ASAV Natation 00:30:09.25 FFN O N N

35 BAR Marine F 6 60450833997556 1993 Cadet FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:30:11.89 FFN LOIRET O N N



36 VILLARD Edith F 57 90061228646133 1991 Junior FRA ASPTT NICE 00:30:13.36 FFN O N N

37 JOUBERT Jean-Luc M 32 1307736699325170 1957 Vétéran 2 FRA MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION 00:32:37.57 FFN O N N

38 PIANTONI Amandine F 45 130779701687802 1992 Cadet FRA Aquatic club Claye-Souilly 00:32:40.21 FFN O N N

39 SAILLY Laura F 49 130779701369990 1990 Junior FRA Aquatic club Claye-Souilly 00:32:47.00 FFN O N N

40 MORELLI Patrick M 43 120390001122301 1956 Vétéran 2 FRA CABL39 00:38:54.00 FFN O N N

41 ABECASSIS Sonia F 2 130759510105499 1965 Vétéran 1 FRA Paris Aquatique 00:55:33.00 FFN O N N

42 POULAIN Thomas M 46 130779701862161 1991 Junior 0 Aquatic club Claye-Souilly 00:00:00.00 FFN O O N



3 Kms

Nom Prénom Sexe N° Licence Année Catégorie Nation Club Temps Organisme Départ Ab Dis

1 FRAYSSE Vincent M 247 130782307481150 1992 Cadet FRA SN VERSAILLES 00:40:14.42 FFN O N N

2 POUESSEL Paul M 241 50353625611008 1992 Cadet FRA O C CESSON SEVIGNE 00:40:38.53 FFN O N N

3 MIGEON Victor M 187 24031085263927 1990 Junior FRA ASPTT TOULOUSE 00:41:54.04 FFN O N N

4 VALETTE Hugo M 196 130912890403883 1989 Junior FRA CA ORSAY NATATION 00:41:55.29 FFN O N N

5 BARROT Celia F 181 150871945148845 1990 Junior FRA ASPTT LIMOGES 00:41:56.81 FFN O N N

6 ARNAL Mathieu M 252 538820 1992 Cadet FRA SO MILLAU 00:42:01.85 FFN O N N

7 FRAYSSE Josian M 253 813590 1990 Junior FRA SO MILLAU 00:42:12.32 FFN O N N

8 CORDIER Yann M 36 130921084118694 1970 Senior 0 ACBB 00:42:16.29 FFN O N N

9 DAGUET Millan M 184 90061228465981 1993 Cadet FRA ASPTT NICE 00:42:18.46 FFN O N N

10 LE GOALLEC Antonin M 230 210603068688856 1995 Minime FRA JEUNESSE NATATION COMPIEGNE 00:42:22.78 FFN O N N

11 THIN Nicolas M 242 50353625611002 1992 Cadet FRA O C CESSON SEVIGNE 00:42:28.87 FFN O N N

12 GRUEL Wilfrid M 298 1973 Senior FRA US Vendome 00:42:50.51 FFN CENTRE O N N

13 DEPLANQUE Hugo M 188 180593905613039 1993 Cadet FRA AVAN Villeneuve d'Ascq 00:43:00.87 FFN O N N

14 VANRENTERGHEM Thibault M 223 180591332411875 1992 Cadet FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 00:43:02.00 FFN O N N

15 FRAYSSE Vivien M 254 171783 1987 Senior FRA SO MILLAU 00:43:29.87 FFN O N N

16 ARNAL Anthony M 251 538819 1992 Cadet FRA SO MILLAU 00:43:30.10 FFN O N N

17 THOBIE Kevin M 243 50353625377917 1982 Senior FRA O C CESSON SEVIGNE 00:43:36.18 FFN O N N

18 BARRALIS Fabien M 235 90062925645965 1993 Cadet 0 NICE LA SEMEUSE 00:44:43.53 FFN O N N

19 ROUMIER William M 202 687753 1993 Cadet FRA CN MELUN VAL DE SEINE (130770001) 00:45:12.00 FFN O N N

20 CIERPICK Cloé F 216 150190228521563 1994 Minime FRA Club des Nageurs de Brive 00:45:29.00 FFN O N N

21 BARBAZANGES Morgan M 189 60180470384371 1993 Cadet FRA Aquatic Club de Bourges 00:45:31.00 FFN CENTRE O N N

22 DESMOULIN Thibault M 190 60180470404385 1990 Junior FRA Aquatic Club de Bourges 00:45:38.00 FFN CENTRE O N N

23 NKWETE Cendrine F 222 180591332665500 1994 Minime FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 00:45:48.00 FFN O N N

24 COUEGNAS Marion F 182 150871945416261 1993 Cadet FRA ASPTT LIMOGES 00:45:49.00 FFN O N N

25 BELLAUD Killian M 209 706141 1993 Cadet FRA CNP Redon 00:46:08.18 FFN O N N

26 CHEMARIN Rodolphe M 75 40586455678978 1993 Cadet FRA ASAV Natation 00:46:10.64 FFN O N N

27 CHIES Célia F 219 180591332573116 1992 Cadet FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 00:46:11.50 FFN O N N

28 FOURCADE Annabel F 186 240310852364049 1990 Junior FRA ASPTT TOULOUSE 00:46:13.00 FFN O N N

29 LE BRIS Aymeric M 240 50353625330604 1990 Junior FRA O C CESSON SEVIGNE 00:46:14.35 FFN O N N

30 AFZALI Aude F 237 50353625411349 1991 Junior FRA O C CESSON SEVIGNE 00:46:26.17 FFN O N N

31 NARDOUX Emmanuel M 198 150879314176834 1981 Senior 0 CAPO CSL RVI 00:46:35.29 FFN O N N

32 DUROT Thibaut M 220 180591332756527 1994 Minime FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 00:46:37.14 FFN O N N

33 LAURENT Julie F 248 130782307588355 1994 Minime FRA SN VERSAILLES 00:47:51.87 FFN O N N

34 FEDOTOV Alexandre M 229 210603068774897 1994 Minime FRA JEUNESSE NATATION COMPIEGNE 00:47:54.00 FFN O N N

35 GUILLAMIN Maëva F 215 120393194233644 1992 Cadet FRA Cercle des Nageurs de Dole et de sa Région 00:47:54.60 FFN O N N

36 BOULET Benjamin M 79 60363273902713 1992 Cadet FRA Le Blanc 00:48:03.87 FFN CENTRE O N N

37 GAUVIN Jordan M 191 60180470417077 1994 Minime FRA Aquatic Club de Bourges 00:48:06.45 FFN CENTRE O N N

38 LAIZEAU Camille F 264 60450833863030 1989 Junior FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:48:15.78 FFN LOIRET O N N

39 PERRONNET-SARDIN Florian M 183 150871945350024 1994 Minime FRA ASPTT LIMOGES 00:48:18.26 FFN O N N

40 BRANCHAREL Julien M 210 482233 1993 Cadet FRA CNP Redon 00:48:23.75 FFN O N N



41 REBECHE Eric M 245 438842 1991 Junior FRA SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE (130774148) 00:48:31.00 FFN O N N

42 DAIGNEAU Leslie F 204 50293951612172 1994 Minime FRA CN Morlaix 00:49:10.85 FFN O N N

43 COMMEUREUC Camille F 238 50353625330621 1990 Junior FRA O C CESSON SEVIGNE 00:49:24.73 FFN O N N

44 BRANTU Benjamin M 227 210603068572485 1995 Minime FRA JEUNESSE NATATION COMPIEGNE 00:49:26.15 FFN O N N

45 BEAUVOIS Anthony M 257 60450833975135 1994 Minime FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:49:56.73 FFN LOIRET O N N

46 CHEMIN Pierre-Edouard M 192 13077970148675 1989 Junior FRA Aquatic club Claye-Souilly 00:50:04.45 FFN O N N

47 FRAPPAT Caroline F 201 150230025785245 1994 Minime 0 CN Gueret 00:51:36.78 FFN O N N

48 COURIVAUD Elodie F 224 1991 Junior 0 Dauphins Aixois 00:51:37.06 FFN O N N

49 BOTHOREL Caroline F 203 50293951792200 1992 Cadet 0 CN Morlaix 00:51:44.10 FFN O N N

50 QUERE Justine F 206 50293951792131 1992 Cadet 0 CN Morlaix 00:51:58.28 FFN O N N

51 ROUXEL Martin M 213 546560 1992 Cadet FRA CNP Redon 00:52:10.89 FFN O N N

52 FAGOT Quentin M 261 60450833850389 1992 Cadet FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:52:30.32 FFN LOIRET O N N

53 LE JAN Karen F 205 50293951481475 1992 Cadet 0 CN Morlaix 00:53:29.82 FFN O N N

54 ROGUES Julie F 207 50293951373268 1992 Cadet 0 CN Morlaix 00:53:30.07 FFN O N N

55 MARILLIER Valentin M 107 40583455487715 1991 Junior FRA ASAV Natation 00:54:12.01 FFN O N N

56 GARNIER Melanie F 263 604508331102430 1993 Cadet FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:56:05.67 FFN LOIRET O N N

57 MANGUY Mathieu M 211 625594 1994 Minime FRA CNP Redon 00:56:08.03 FFN O N N

58 SEVERIN Raphael M 232 210603068726497 1995 Minime FRA JEUNESSE NATATION COMPIEGNE 00:56:32.82 FFN O N N

59 CORMIER Pauline F 259 60450833908921 1993 Cadet FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:56:35.73 FFN LOIRET O N N

60 COULON Paul M 61 766192 1995 Minime FRA SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE (130774148) 00:56:53.12 FFN O N N

61 MAGNIN Louise F 265 60450833782857 1994 Minime FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:57:07.46 FFN LOIRET O N N

62 MICHEL Sixtine F 33 60180470989895 1995 Minime FRA ACB 00:57:17.03 FFN CENTRE O N N

63 RODRIGUEZ Baptiste M 266 60450833995453 1994 Minime FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:57:40.84 FFN LOIRET O N N

64 BOURGUIGNAT Sibylle F 258 60450833702960 1994 Minime FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:58:11.85 FFN LOIRET O N N

65 MOREAU Celine F 212 791811 1995 Minime FRA CNP Redon 00:58:19.26 FFN O N N

66 MORELLI Estelle F 197 120390001354732 1992 Cadet 0 CABL39 00:59:00.15 FFN O N N

67 SALIGOT Ludivine F 267 60450833829128 1993 Cadet FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:59:01.96 FFN LOIRET O N N

68 TOURATIER Armand M 268 60450833851049 1993 Cadet FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:59:59.39 FFN LOIRET O N N

69 TANGUY Fanny F 208 50293951873227 1993 Cadet 0 CN Morlaix 01:00:01.10 FFN O N N

70 MENDEZ Maéva F 244 849632 1995 Minime FRA SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE (130774148) 01:00:37.07 FFN O N N

71 BOIS Fabien M 255 4058370066552 1972 Senior FRA USCN LA CHARITE 01:00:59.31 FFN O N N

72 DEGHAYE Aurore F 260 60450833782923 1993 Cadet FRA USM MONTARGIS 01:01:08.87 FFN LOIRET O N N

73 MARCHAISSE Emmeline F 199 802929 1993 Cadet FRA CLUB DE NATATION PLAISIROIS 01:01:09.14 FFN O N N

74 COLOMBIE Agathe F 228 210603068629009 1994 Minime FRA JEUNESSE NATATION COMPIEGNE 01:03:17.84 FFN O N N

75 GUILBAUD Alexandra F 239 50353625411369 1990 Junior FRA O C CESSON SEVIGNE 01:05:05.53 FFN O N N

76 NAVEREAU Mathieu M 299 1983 Senior FRA US Vendome 01:07:09.01 FFN CENTRE O N N

77 VILLARD Edith F 185 90061228646133 1991 Junior 0 ASPTT NICE 01:07:12.06 FFN O N N

78 GIRAULT Romain M 297 1988 Senior FRA US Vendome 01:07:36.09 FFN CENTRE O N N

79 CASSIS Bruno M 296 1958 Vétéran 2 FRA RN89 01:12:40.75 FFN O N N

80 POULAIN Thomas M 194 130779701862161 1991 Junior 0 Aquatic club Claye-Souilly 01:16:43.03 FFN O N N

81 PIANTONI Amandine F 193 130779701687802 1992 Cadet FRA Aquatic club Claye-Souilly 01:17:14.59 FFN O N N

82 SAILLY Laura F 195 130779701369990 1990 Junior FRA Aquatic club Claye-Souilly 01:17:14.90 FFN O N N

83 BRIERE Bruno M 226 1703556612MV2FRA 1961 Vétéran 1 FRA J3 TRIATHLON AMILLY 01:24:19.25 FFTRI O N N



84 MANGENOT Nathalie F 225 A-09-433515 1968 Vétéran 1 FRA J3 SPORT AMILLY PLONGEE 01:24:24.20 FFNP O N N

AROT Julien M 246 130782307569931 1992 Cadet FRA SN VERSAILLES 00:00:00.00 FFN O O N

BABOIN Nicolas M 236 90062925192359 1984 Senior 0 NICE LA SEMEUSE 00:00:00.00 FFN O O N

BOUSNANE Thomas M 214 130782307567403 1990 Junior FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 00:00:00.00 FFN O O N

BRANDT Alexandre M 218 180591332665285 1995 Minime FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 00:00:00.00 FFN O O N

LEMOINE Sarah F 249 130782307714816 1994 Minime FRA SN VERSAILLES 00:00:00.00 FFN O O N

MURARO Clement M 250 130782307340486 1994 Minime FRA SN VERSAILLES 00:00:00.00 FFN O O N

SAULNIER Jérémy M 256 40583700124701 1984 Senior FRA USCN LA CHARITE 00:00:00.00 FFN O O N

SEVERIN Maxime M 231 210603068726496 1994 Minime FRA JEUNESSE NATATION COMPIEGNE 00:00:00.00 FFN O O N

BEAUREPAIRE Susan F 200 100731916225069 1962 Vétéran 1 FRA CN AIX LES BAINS 00:00:00.00 FFN N N N

BODART Grégory M 217 180591332665619 1995 Minime FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 00:00:00.00 FFN N N N

EMMEN Desiree F 269 9204862 1992 Cadet AUT ZV DE VENNEN 00:00:00.00 KNZB N N N

FLORIJN Koen M 233 8600851 1986 Senior AUT MNC DORDRECHT 00:00:00.00 KNZB N N N

GAGNADOUX Cindy F 262 6045083373320 1983 Senior FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:00:00.00 FFN LOIRET N N N

LEUREGANS Camille F 221 180591332494799 1993 Cadet FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 00:00:00.00 FFN N N N



5 Kms
Nom Prénom Sexe N° Licence Année Catégorie Nation Club Temps Organisme Départ Ab Dis

1 DEN BOER Robin M 104 9006177 1990 Junior AUT EIFFELSwimmers/PSV 00:56:41.00 KNZB O N N

2 LE DALLOUR Thibaut M 135 90834187241923 1988 Senior FRA Saint Raphaël Natation 00:56:42.00 FFN O N N

3 HEDEL Joanès M 125 180591332144875 1980 Senior 0 DUNKERQUE NATATION 00:56:48.00 FFN O N N

4 FRAYSSE Vincent M 113 130782307481150 1992 Cadet FRA SN VERSAILLES 00:58:14.00 FFN O N N

5 POUESSEL Paul M 159 50353625611008 1992 Cadet FRA O C CESSON SEVIGNE 00:58:17.00 FFN O N N

6 MIGEON Victor M 146 24031085263927 1990 Junior FRA ASPTT TOULOUSE 00:58:36.00 FFN O N N

7 REYMOND Axel M 163 610009 1994 Minime FRA SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE (130774148) 01:01:36.00 FFN O N N

8 FELTEN Jérémy M 109 610065 1991 Junior FRA SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE (130774148) 01:01:38.00 FFN O N N

9 DAGUET Millan M 100 90061228465981 1993 Cadet FRA ASPTT NICE 01:02:40.00 FFN O N N

10 FRAYSSE Josian M 112 813590 1990 Junior FRA SO MILLAU 01:02:41.00 FFN O N N

11 ARNAL Mathieu M 59 538820 1992 Cadet FRA SO MILLAU 01:02:43.00 FFN O N N

12 FRAYSSE Vivien M 114 171783 1987 Senior FRA SO MILLAU 01:02:45.00 FFN O N N

13 PLOUVIEZ Coralie F 156 240310852884380 1986 Senior 0 ASPTT TOULOUSE 01:02:48.00 FFN O N N

14 BOTREL Alan M 78 90 1990 Junior 0 CEPS Dinan 01:03:04.00 FFN O N N

15 THIN Nicolas M 173 50353625611002 1992 Cadet FRA O C CESSON SEVIGNE 01:03:04.00 FFN O N N

16 ZEPP Patrick M 180 2177 1991 Junior AUT Swimming Club Rédange 01:03:20.00 FLNS O N N

17 ARNAL Anthony M 31 538819 1992 Cadet FRA SO MILLAU 01:03:21.00 FFN O N N

18 LE ROUX Benjamin M 138 13078961047297 1979 Senior FRA A. O. TRAPPES NATATION 01:03:23.00 FFN O N N

19 DEPLANQUE Hugo M 105 180593905613039 1993 Cadet FRA AVAN Villeneuve d'Ascq 01:03:38.00 FFN O N N

20 CHAMPION Geoffrey M 91 60450833782932 1992 Cadet FRA USM MONTARGIS 01:03:55.00 FFN LOIRET O N N

21 BOUSNANE Thomas M 85 130773146567403 1990 Junior 0 CS MEAUX NATATION 01:04:04.00 FFN O N N

22 POUESSEL Felix M 158 50353625791687 1994 Minime FRA O C CESSON SEVIGNE 01:04:05.00 FFN O N N

23 BOINOT Emilie F 76 130924312201437 1983 Senior 0 CN Plessis Robinson 01:04:15.00 FFN O N N

24 VALETTE Hugo M 177 130912890403883 1989 Junior FRA CA ORSAY NATATION 01:04:26.00 FFN O N N

25 BOURNY Theo M 84 120390001384328 1992 Cadet 0 CABL39 01:04:32.00 FFN O N N

26 POGGI Leila F 157 90062925362727 1990 Junior FRA NICE LA SEMEUSE 01:05:06.00 FFN O N N

27 VANRENTERGHEM Thibault M 178 180591332411875 1992 Cadet FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 01:05:07.00 FFN O N N

28 LAIZEAU Johanne F 129 60450833701374 1990 Junior FRA USM MONTARGIS 01:05:11.00 FFN LOIRET O N N

29 LAURENT Maureen F 132 5035362537230 1986 Senior FRA O C CESSON SEVIGNE 01:05:45.00 FFN O N N

30 THOBIE Kevin M 174 50353625377917 1992 Cadet FRA O C CESSON SEVIGNE 01:06:11.00 FFN O N N

31 HENRY Arnaud M 126 50353625739581 1991 Junior FRA O C CESSON SEVIGNE 01:06:13.00 FFN O N N

32 GAGNADOUX Adeline F 115 6045083373292 1989 Junior FRA USM MONTARGIS 01:06:15.00 FFN LOIRET O N N

33 BLANCHI Thibault M 74 90061228312477 1992 Cadet FRA ASPTT NICE 01:06:20.00 FFN O N N

34 CIATTONI Julien M 94 203322231040284 1974 Senior FRA UNION SAINT-BRUNO 01:06:23.00 FFN O N N

35 SIBIRIL Laurent M 170 130923392712991 1976 Senior FRA STADE FRANCAIS OLYMPIQUE COURBEVOIE 01:06:36.00 FFN O N N

36 NKWETE Cendrine F 152 180591332665500 1994 Minime FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 01:06:38.00 FFN O N N

37 COUEGNAS Marion F 97 150871945416261 1993 Cadet FRA ASPTT LIMOGES 01:06:40.00 FFN O N N

38 LE BRIS Aymeric M 133 50353625330604 1990 Junior FRA O C CESSON SEVIGNE 01:06:42.00 FFN O N N

39 LE BRIS Gwendal M 134 50353625286475 1990 Junior FRA O C CESSON SEVIGNE 01:06:45.00 FFN O N N

40 ANGE Thomas M 25 226915 1990 Junior 0 SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE (130774148) 01:07:01.00 FFN O N N



41 BENAZET Camille F 72 687757 1993 Cadet FRA SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE (130774148) 01:07:10.00 FFN O N N

42 GEOFFROY Pierre-Alexandre M 118 210603068515624 1992 Cadet FRA JEUNESSE NATATION COMPIEGNE 01:07:17.00 FFN O N N

43 CHIES Célia F 93 180591332573116 1992 Cadet FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 01:07:23.00 FFN O N N

44 BRANDT Alexandre M 87 180591332665285 1995 Minime FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 01:07:27.00 FFN O N N

45 ROCHER Marie F 165 140340556520037 1991 Junior 0 DFC SETE 01:07:30.00 FFN O N N

46 LEMOINE Sarah F 140 130782307714816 1994 Minime FRA SN VERSAILLES 01:07:33.00 FFN O N N

47 BRANDLI Jérémy M 86 60450833722262 1993 Cadet FRA USM MONTARGIS 01:07:35.00 FFN LOIRET O N N

48 VAUL Nicolas M 179 60180470202199 1988 Senior FRA Aquatic Club de Bourges 01:07:42.00 FFN CENTRE O N N

49 GOUPIL Bruno M 121 90 1990 Junior 0 CEPS Dinan 01:07:43.00 FFN O N N

50 LE ROUX Alexandre M 137 13095243247299 1985 Senior FRA Cergy Pontoise Natation 01:07:55.00 FFN O N N

51 FOURCADE Annabel F 110 240310852364049 1990 Junior FRA ASPTT TOULOUSE 01:08:01.00 FFN O N N

52 MARCADET léa F 144 130924312907237 1994 Minime 0 CN Plessis Robinson 01:08:07.00 FFN O N N

53 DAIGNEAU Leslie F 101 50293951612172 1994 Minime FRA CN Morlaix 01:08:48.00 FFN O N N

54 GOUARIN Elise F 120 1995 Minime FRA SN VERSAILLES 01:08:52.00 FFN O N N

55 LEUREGANS Camille F 142 180591332494799 1993 Cadet FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 01:09:02.00 FFN O N N

56 GAUVIN Jordan M 117 60180470417077 1994 Minime FRA Aquatic Club de Bourges 01:09:11.00 FFN CENTRE O N N

57 NICOLAS Marie F 151 50353625611012 1993 Cadet FRA O C CESSON SEVIGNE 01:09:43.00 FFN O N N

58 COMMEUREUC Camille F 95 50353625330621 1990 Junior FRA O C CESSON SEVIGNE 01:10:03.00 FFN O N N

59 CHEMARIN Rodolphe M 92 40586455678978 1993 Cadet FRA ASAV Natation 01:10:08.00 FFN O N N

60 BOURGUIGNON Melissa F 82 60450833474364 1992 Cadet FRA USM MONTARGIS 01:10:11.00 FFN LOIRET O N N

61 ROBIC Fabien M 164 50353625200852 1990 Junior FRA O C CESSON SEVIGNE 01:10:13.00 FFN O N N

62 FEDOTOV Alexandre M 108 210603068774897 1994 Minime FRA JEUNESSE NATATION COMPIEGNE 01:10:20.00 FFN O N N

63 CASSIS Céline F 90 7051020873234 1986 Senior FRA REIMS NATATION 89 01:10:26.00 FFN O N N

64 LAIZEAU Camille F 128 60450833863030 1989 Junior FRA USM MONTARGIS 01:10:37.00 FFN LOIRET O N N

65 PERRONNET-SARDIN Florian M 155 150871945350024 1994 Minime FRA ASPTT LIMOGES 01:10:53.00 FFN O N N

66 BARBAZANGES Morgan M 65 60180470384371 1993 Cadet FRA Aquatic Club de Bourges 01:11:02.00 FFN CENTRE O N N

67 LEFEUVRE Pauline F 139 92 1992 Cadet 0 CEPS Dinan 01:11:07.00 FFN O N N

68 BABOIN Nicolas M 64 90062925192359 1984 Senior 0 NICE LA SEMEUSE 01:11:43.00 FFN O N N

69 NARDOUX Emmanuel M 150 150879314176834 1981 Senior 0 CAPO CSL RVI 01:12:24.00 FFN O N N

70 DANIEL Marc M 102 50353625705591 1990 Junior FRA O C CESSON SEVIGNE 01:12:35.00 FFN O N N

71 BOULET Benjamin M 80 60363273902713 0 Senior FRA Le Blanc 01:12:52.00 FFN CENTRE O N N

72 GUILLAMIN Maëva F 123 120393194233644 1992 Cadet FRA Cercle des Nageurs de Dole et de sa Région 01:13:04.00 FFN O N N

73 LAURENT Julie F 131 130782307588355 1994 Minime 0 SN VERSAILLES 01:13:35.00 FFN O N N

74 GOURI MATHILDE F 122 140340556652144 1994 Minime FRA DFC SETE 01:13:40.00 FFN O N N

75 BEAUVOIS Anthony M 71 60450833975135 1994 Minime FRA USM MONTARGIS 01:14:21.00 FFN LOIRET O N N

76 PAVARD Pierre-Julien M 154 60450833782842 1994 Minime FRA USM MONTARGIS 01:14:59.00 FFN LOIRET O N N

77 FRAPPAT Caroline F 111 150230025785245 1994 Minime 0 CN Gueret 01:15:00.00 FFN O N N

78 COURIVAUD Elodie F 99 1991 Junior 0 Dauphins Aixois 01:15:11.00 FFN O N N

79 QUERE Justine F 161 50293951792131 1992 Cadet 0 CN Morlaix 01:15:16.00 FFN O N N

80 BOTHOREL Caroline F 77 50293951792200 1992 Cadet 0 CN Morlaix 01:15:25.00 FFN O N N

81 LE JAN Karen F 136 50293951481475 1992 Cadet 0 CN Morlaix 01:15:32.00 FFN O N N

82 ROGUES Julie F 167 50293951373268 1992 Cadet 0 CN Morlaix 01:15:40.00 FFN O N N

83 ROUMIER William M 168 687753 1993 Cadet FRA CN MELUN VAL DE SEINE (130770001) 01:16:28.00 FFN O N N



84 BIGUE Samantha F 73 687373 1993 Cadet FRA SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE (130774148) 01:16:34.00 FFN O N N

85 COULON Paul M 98 766192 1995 Minime FRA SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE (130774148) 01:16:48.00 FFN O N N

86 PALERO Fanny F 153 92 1992 Cadet 0 CEPS Dinan 01:17:06.00 FFN O N N

87 SOUCHET Anne F 171 405835521080743 1984 Senior FRA CLUB NAUTIQUE DECIZE 01:17:13.00 FFN O N N

88 TARDIF Nina F 172 94 1994 Minime 0 CEPS Dinan 01:17:16.00 FFN O N N

89 REHEL Morgane F 162 87 1987 Senior FRA CEPS Dinan 01:17:42.00 FFN O N N

90 TOUILLET Dominique M 176 60373750267666 1965 Vétéran 1 FRA U S ST PIERRE DES CORPS 01:17:53.00 FFN CENTRE O N N

91 BARRETO Thomas M 67 6018047041822 1985 Senior FRA Aquatic Club de Bourges 01:18:50.00 FFN CENTRE O N N

92 TORRES Alain M 175 60180470178239 1959 Vétéran 2 FRA Aquatic Club de Bourges 01:19:06.00 FFN CENTRE O N N

93 CAMBOUT Teddy M 89 200723703412647 1988 Senior FRA JSC Natation 01:20:09.00 FFN O N N

94 CORMIER Pauline F 96 60450833908921 1993 Cadet FRA USM MONTARGIS 01:20:29.00 FFN LOIRET O N N

95 RODRIGUEZ Baptiste M 166 60450833995453 1994 Minime FRA USM MONTARGIS 01:24:17.00 FFN LOIRET O N N

96 LESAULNIER Alexandre M 141 31971 1988 Senior FRA JSC Natation 01:24:29.00 FFN O N N

97 BEAUREPAIRE Susan F 70 100731916225069 1962 Vétéran 1 FRA CN AIX LES BAINS 01:25:00.00 FFN O N N

98 MORELLI Estelle F 147 120390001354732 1992 Cadet 0 CABL39 01:25:29.00 FFN O N N

99 MANGIN Thierry M 143 4154248 1970 Senior FRA J3 TRIATHLON AMILLY 01:25:45.00 FFTRI O N N

100 MORFOISSE Fabien M 148 1309233921113780 1981 Senior FRA STADE FRANCAIS OLYMPIQUE COURBEVOIE 01:26:06.00 FFN O N N

101 MERDRIGNAC Lormel M 145 96 1996 Benjamin 0 CEPS Dinan 01:29:32.00 FFN O N N

102 GERUSZ Vincent M 119 1307517311137560 1969 Vétéran 1 FRA CN EPINETTES PARIS 01:30:20.00 FFN O N N

103 ALLORY Pauline F 14 96 1997 Benjamin 0 CEPS Dinan 01:31:26.00 FFN O N N

104 BARRIERE Daniel M 68 4003299 1969 Vétéran 1 FRA J3 TRIATHLON AMILLY 01:32:49.00 FFTRI O N N

105 GAILLARD Cyrielle F 116 60450833596115 1995 Minime FRA USM MONTARGIS 01:35:04.00 FFN LOIRET O N N

106 PRUNIER Gilles M 160 210020553203185 1966 Vétéran 1 FRA SAINT-QUENTIN NATATION 01:36:21.00 FFN O N N

107 BOURILLON Laurent M 83 4163060 1967 Vétéran 1 FRA J3 TRIATHLON AMILLY 01:37:33.00 FFTRI O N N

108 SCHMITT Yves M 169 130759510105527 1968 Vétéran 1 0 Paris Aquatique 01:40:40.00 FFN O N N

109 BASTIANI Constance F 69 60 450 833 105 902 1975 Senior FRA USM MONTARGIS 01:41:03.00 FFN LOIRET O N N

110 GUILLEMAIN Guillaume M 124 6409647 1979 Senior FRA J3 TRIATHLON AMILLY 01:45:44.00 FFTRI O N N

LAPERCHE-DREANO Pierre Luc M 130 93 1993 Cadet 0 CEPS Dinan 00:00:00.00 FFN O O N

DUROT Thibaut M 106 180591332756527 1994 Minime FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 00:00:00.00 FFN O O N

DEN BOER Remy M 103 9401759 1994 Minime AUT De Warande 00:00:00.00 KNZB O O N

JULIO Raphael M 127 130773669719166 1993 Cadet FRA LSM Natation 00:00:00.00 FFN O O N

BARRALIS Fabien M 66 90062925645965 1993 Cadet 0 NICE LA SEMEUSE 00:00:00.00 FFN O O N

AFZALI Aude F 7 50353625411349 1991 Junior FRA O C CESSON SEVIGNE 00:00:00.00 FFN O O N

BRUGGEMAN Mathieu M 88 1307595101010430 1984 Senior 0 Paris Aquatique 00:00:00.00 FFN O O N

AROT Julien M 63 130782307569931 1992 Cadet 0 SN VERSAILLES 00:00:00.00 FFN O O N

MURARO Clement M 149 130782307340486 1994 Minime FRA SN VERSAILLES 00:00:00.00 FFN O O N

BOURGUIGNAT Sibylle F 81 60450833702960 1994 Minime FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:00:00.00 FFN LOIRET O O N



15 Kms
Nom Prénom Sexe N° Licence Année Catégorie Nation Club Temps Organisme Départ Ab Dis

1 HEDEL Joanès M 278 180591332144875 1980 Senior 0 DUNKERQUE NATATION 03:09:11.00 FFN O N N

2 LE DALLOUR Thibaut M 288 90834187241923 1988 Senior FRA Saint Raphaël Natation 03:21:02.95 FFN O N N

3 PLOUVIEZ Coralie F 273 240310852884380 1986 Senior 0 ASPTT TOULOUSE 03:25:58.93 FFN O N N

4 REYMOND Axel M 287 610009 1994 Minime FRA SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE (130774148) 03:29:51.00 FFN O N N

5 FELTEN Jérémy M 286 610065 1991 Junior FRA SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE (130774148) 03:36:05.15 FFN O N N

6 POGGI Leila F 281 90062925362727 1990 Junior FRA NICE LA SEMEUSE 03:37:55.00 FFN O N N

7 SAGUEZ François M 295 210800395445056 1993 Cadet FRA SC Abbeville 03:43:31.00 FFN O N N

8 GAGNADOUX Adeline F 293 6045083373292 1989 Junior FRA USM MONTARGIS 03:46:41.00 FFN LOIRET O N N

9 LE ROUX Benjamin M 270 13078961047297 1979 Senior FRA A. O. TRAPPES NATATION 03:47:50.00 FFN O N N

10 LAIZEAU Johanne F 294 60450833701374 1990 Junior FRA USM MONTARGIS 03:50:21.00 FFN LOIRET O N N

11 FAFET Nina F 276 140340556225942 1991 Junior FRA DAUPHINS FC SETE 03:52:29.00 FFN O N N

12 VILLARD Vivien M 272 90061228646134 1994 Minime FRA ASPTT NICE 03:52:44.00 FFN O N N

13 BENAZET Camille F 284 687757 1993 Cadet FRA SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE (130774148) 04:00:18.00 FFN O N N

14 VAUL Nicolas M 274 60180470202199 1988 Senior FRA Aquatic Club de Bourges 04:02:43.12 FFN CENTRE O N N

15 ROCHER Marie F 277 140340556520037 1991 Junior 0 DFC SETE 04:03:21.59 FFN O N N

16 ANGE Thomas M 283 226915 1990 Junior 0 SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE (130774148) 04:09:13.31 FFN O N N

17 GEOFFROY Pierre-Alexandre M 279 210603068515624 1992 Cadet FRA JEUNESSE NATATION COMPIEGNE 04:10:59.96 FFN O N N

18 LE ROUX Alexandre M 275 13095243247299 1985 Senior FRA Cergy Pontoise Natation 04:19:56.00 FFN O N N

19 BIGUE Samantha F 285 687373 1993 Cadet FRA SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE (130774148) 04:26:42.00 FFN O N N

BLANCHI Thibault M 271 90061228312477 1992 Cadet FRA ASPTT NICE 00:00:00.00 FFN O O N

BOURGUIGNON Melissa F 290 60450833474364 1992 Cadet FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:00:00.00 FFN LOIRET O O N

BRANDLI Jérémy M 291 60450833722262 1993 Cadet FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:00:00.00 FFN LOIRET O O N

CASSIS Céline F 282 7051020873234 1986 Senior FRA REIMS NATATION 89 00:00:00.00 FFN O O N

CHAMPION Geoffrey M 292 60450833782932 1992 Cadet FRA USM MONTARGIS 00:00:00.00 FFN LOIRET O O N

CIATTONI Julien M 289 203322231040284 1974 Senior FRA UNION SAINT-BRUNO 00:00:00.00 FFN O O N

DUPIN Frederic M 234 1982 Senior FRA MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION 00:00:00.00 FFN O O N

DURAND Hervé M 280 130750348513368 1952 Vétéran 2 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB DE FRANCE 00:00:00.00 FFN N N N
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